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vs.

vs.
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vs.
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vs.

vs.
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vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs. vs.

vs.

vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

Time

Time

4 Rockies Cubs

Thursday, May 18

4 5:45pm

Picture Day will be the week of April 17th 

4 5:45pm Royals Padres

3 5:45pm Pirates

4 6:45pm Padres Braves

Field Time

Pirates Cubs

White Sox

3 5:45pm Padres Rockies

Padres3

Dodgers

Field Time Monday, May 15

Royals

5:45pm

6:45pm

Pirates Braves

White Sox

2023
Youth Baseball 
Game Schedule 

6 Year Olds 
Team Coach Sponsor Team Coach Sponsor

John Potter

Padres Jared Bell National Pride Car Wash

National Pride Car Wash Karen Brotherton National Pride Car WashDodgers

White Sox Chris Cooper National Pride Car Wash

Tuesday, May 2Field

Monday, April 17

3 5:45pm Braves Pirates

4

Field Time Friday, April 14

3 5:45pm Pirates Dodgers

Field Time

Field 4 5:45pm

4 5:45pm

Royals White Sox

4 6:45pm Cubs Braves

Field

Field Time

4 5:45pm Royals Rockies

4 5:45pm Cubs Rockies

3

3 6:45pm

Field

3 5:45pm

3

6:45pm Padres White Sox

5:45pm

4 6:45pm Rockies Padres

Tuesday, April 18

Time Thursday, April 20

4 5:45pm

Time Tuesday, April 11

Braves

Royals

5:45pm Dodgers Royals 4 6:45pm

Field Time

Pirates John Kelly National Pride Car Wash

Cubs Justin Hensley National Pride Car Wash Rockies Nicole Cole National Pride Car Wash

Braves Cliff Jennings National Pride Car Wash

Tuesday, May 9

Braves Rockies

Field Time

3 5:45pm White Sox Pirates

Time

3 5:45pm

3 5:45pm Dodgers Padres

Friday, May 12

4 6:45pm Braves Dodgers

Field Time

3 5:45pm Dodgers White Sox

Rockies

Monday, May 1

Friday, April 28

Friday, April 21

3 5:45pm Padres Cubs

Tuesday, April 25

4 5:45pm Cubs Royals

Field

Field Time Thursday, May 4

4 6:45pm Dodgers Cubs

Friday, May 5 

4 6:45pm Cubs White Sox

White Sox Rockies

Pirates Royals

4

Field Time

5:45pm Padres Pirates

Royals Braves

White Sox Royals

Field Time

4 6:45pm Dodgers Pirates

Field Time Monday, May 22

3 6:45pm Braves Cubs

3 5:45pm Dodgers Braves

Home Team Will Be Listed First. Home Team Will Occupy The First Base Duggout

Medallions Will Be Handed Out At The Conclusion Of The Season

4 5:45pm Rockies Royals

3 6:45pm Cubs Padres

4 6:45pm Pirates White Sox4 6:45pm Rockies Dodgers

3 5:45pm


